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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos

den
den

Marlien
Marlien
Richard van den
Richard van den
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Theo van Stralen
L.J Visser
Richard van
Richard van
Richard van
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Purdey Wetterhahn
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Marlien van den Bos
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Wim Huizer

L.J Visser

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
L.J Visser

V.d. Linde & Bakker
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen
Wim Huizer

L.J Visser

Corjan Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Theo van Stralen
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Wim Huizer
Annemiek Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Wim Huizer

L.J Visser

van
van

Bos
Bos
Bos

den
den
den

Ringnr

0-7020596
0-1467455
8-5126267
0-1467403
7-1243635
8-5191642
0-1509546
1-1165709
9-1636428
9-1636419
9-1636431
0-1467497
1-1237989
9-7006441
0-1467205
8-1070018
0-7020252
1-1444509
0-1467222
0-1467899
1-1166218
1-1164705
1-1165421
1-1164906
0-1467137
1-1164787
0-1467705
1-1307704
1-1166281
0-7020573
1-1166163
0-1466992
0-1467711
1-1165429
1-1165427
0-1455481
1-1166631
8-1133472
9-1679901
1-1164788
8-1068214
1-1166595
1-7053840
0-1509538
6-1490067
9-1679891
9-7006444
0-1467114
0-1466609
8-1069260
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Punten

585.
551.
542.
511.
505.
505.
498.
497.
487.
482.
468.
467.
438.
436.
433.
425.
425.
416.
415.
415.
413.
412.
410.
406.
403.
401.
400.
399.
396.
395.
390.
384.
382.
377.
372.
370.
358.
356.
351.
349.
347.
344.
343.
343.
343.
340.
339.
336.
335.
333.
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